
November 2024

Account #:
Address: Ship to (If Different):

QTY MSRP

QTY MSRP
$50
$62

$294
$20
$52
$26

$258
$5
$6

$373
$8

Clip Tube Roller Roman 1-1/2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea)

Clip Tube Roller Roman 2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea)

4.5mm Ball Chain #10 Stainless Steel (500ft)

Ball Stop 5/16" Nickel Plated Brass (Pack of 100)

Lock Lift Cord Orb Clear (Pack of 100)

SafetyShroud White (500yd Roll)

Screw Eye (Pack of 200)

Forever Ring (Pack of 1000)

Level Lock Insert (Pack of 100)

Safety Ring Lock for 1.4mm Cord (Pack of 1000)

RRTC15

RRTC2

RBC45MSS
RCMSB

CSORBC

CSS500W

CSSE

STSFR

STSLLILP

STSRL

EYRRM72KIT Includes: QTY 1 1.5" Roller Tube @ 72" W, QTY 1 
SL20 Clutch with   84" H Stainless Steel Chain Loop, QTY 2 Chain 
Ball Stops, QTY 1     Child Safety Approved Tension Device, QTY 1 
Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty 
Skyline End Pin,  QTY 7 1.5" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords

96" W Manual Roller Roman Kit - 16LB Max
EYRRM96KIT16 Includes: QTY 1 1.5" Roller Tube @ 96" W, QTY 
1 SL20 Clutch with 108" H Stainless Steel Chain Loop, QTY 2 Chain 
Ball Stops, QTY 1 Child Safety Approved Tension Device, QTY 1 Pair 
Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty 
Skyline End Pin, QTY 9 1.5" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords

Description

$78

$110

$130

36" W Manual Roller Roman Kit - 16LB Max
EYRRM36KIT Includes: QTY 1 1.5" Roller Tube @ 36" W, QTY 1 
SL20 Clutch with   48" H Stainless Steel Chain Loop, QTY 2 Chain 
Ball Stops, QTY 1    Child Safety Approved Tension Device, QTY 1 
Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty 
Skyline End Pin, QTY 4 1.5" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords

Roller Roman Manual and Motorized KIT
Quote/Order Form

**Mounting Boards are NOT included with Roller Roman Kits. Minimum 2.5" Board Width Recommended**

$302

Date:

Additional Components Sold Separately
Part Number

CSBRS

Description
Bottom Ring Set (Pack of 100)

96" W Manual Roller Roman Kit - 30Lb Max
EYRRM96KIT30 Includes: QTY 1 2" Roller Tube @ 96" W, QTY 1 
G200 Clutch with 45" Spring Assist and 108" H Stainless Steel Chain 
Loop, QTY 1 Child Safety Approved Tension Device, QTY 1 Pair 
Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty Skyline 
End Pin with 2" Tube Adaptor, QTY 9 2" Tube Clips with 144" Lift 
Cords. 55" W Min. QTY Control RIGHT: QTY Control LEFT:

72" W Manual Roller Roman Kit - 16LB Max

Porter Preston Inc.
61 Mattatuck Heights Rd Suite 2
Waterbury, CT 06705

Email: customerservice@porterpreston.com
Telephone: (866) 753-1113

Fax: 203.597.8828

Margie Fish
Inserted Text
-EY
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QTY RTS Zigbee

QTY MSRP

$5
$6

$37
$11

$203
$112
$122
$160
$543
$161
$200
$306
$321
$128
$170
$450

$90

Situo 5 RTS 5-Channel Handheld Remote Pure RTS ONLY

Telis 16 RTS 16-Channel Handheld Remote Pure RTS ONLY

Smoove 1 RTS 1-Channel Surface Mount Wallswitch Pure RTS ONLY

Decoflex 1 RTS 1-Channel Cut-In Wallswitch WHITE RTS ONLY

Ultra Li-Ion Charger (RTS and Zigbee)

8" Li-Ion Charging Extension Cable (RTS and Zigbee)

Li-Ion Solar Panel Charging Kit (RTS and Zigbee)

External Rech. Li-Ion Battery Pack (RTS and Zigbee)

**Additional Motorized Components are located in Grid 12 of the Porter Preston MSRP**

Ysia 1 Zigbee 1-Channel Handheld Remote Pure Zigbee ONLY

Ysia 5 Zigbee 5-Channel Handheld Remote Pure Zigbee ONLY1871154

1871038
1871217

Tahoma Switch Zigbee with Ethernet Adaptor Zigbee ONLY
Zigbee Smart Plug Zigbee ONLY

1870576

1811081

1811533

1810897

1871153

9025166

9021131

9027294

9021217

1870571

Additional Components Sold Separately
Part Number Description

RRTC15 Clip Tube Roller Roman 1-1/2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea)

RRTC2 Clip Tube Roller Roman 2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea)

Situo 1 RTS 1-Channel Handheld Remote Pure (White) RTS ONLY

QTY RTS

QTY Zigbee

QTY RTS

QTY Zigbee

QTY RTS

QTY Zigbee 

$572 $597

60≤96" W Somfy Wirefree Roller Roman Kit - 30LB Max Sonesse 40 
Internal Battery 
RTS #1240485

Zigbee Coming 
Soon!Includes: QTY 1 S45 Roller Tube @ 96" W, QTY 1 Fully Charged Somfy Sonesse 40 Internal Battery Li-Ion 

Motor with S45 Motor Plate and Crown and Drive for S45" Tube Intalled, QTY 1 8" Charging Extension 
Cable (#9021131), QTY 1 Pair S45 Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 S45 End Pin, QTY 9 2" Tube 
Clips with 144" Lift Cords

$850 N/A
Plug-In Charger 

and Control 
NOT Included

Sonesse 28 
External Battery 

Zigbee #1241230

$607 $574

Sonesse 30 
Internal Battery 
RTS #1003310

Sonesse 30 
Internal Battery 

Zigbee #1241752

30<60" W Somfy Wirefree Roller Roman Kit - 23.6LB Max
Includes: QTY 1 1.5" Roller Tube @ 60" W, QTY 1 Fully Charged Somfy Sonesse 30 Internal Battery Li-Ion 
Motor with Skyline Motor Plate and Crown and Drive for 1.5" Tube Intalled, QTY 1 8" Charging Extension 
Cable (#9021131), QTY 1 Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty Skyline End 
Pin, QTY 6 1.5" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords

Plug-In Charger 
and Control 

NOT Included

Sonesse 28 
External Battery 
RTS #1241230

20<30" W Somfy Wirefree Roller Roman Kit - 13LB Max
Includes: QTY 1 1.5" Roller Tube @ 30" W, QTY 1 Somfy  Sonesse 28 External Battery Motor  with 
Skyline Motor Plate and Crown and Drive for 1.5" Tube Intalled, QTY 1 Fully Charged External Battery 
Pack (#9021217), QTY 1 8" Charging Extension Cable (#9021131), QTY 1 Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets 
with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty Skyline End Pin, QTY 4 1.5" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords

Plug-In Charger 
and Control 

NOT Included

Description

Smoove 4 RTS 4-Channel Surface Mount Wallswitch Pure RTS ONLY1811748

1810813 Decoflex 5 RTS 5-Channel Cut-In Wallswitch WHITE RTS ONLY

Porter Preston Inc.
61 Mattatuck Heights Rd Suite 2
Waterbury, CT 06705

Email: customerservice@porterpreston.com
Telephone: (866) 753-1113

Fax: 203.597.8828

EYRRMO30RTSKIT

EYRRMO30ZBKIT

EYRRMO60RTSKIT

EYRRMO60ZBKIT

EYRRMO96RTSKIT

EYRRMO96ZBKIT




