

Roller Roman Manual and Motorized KIT Quote/Order Form

	a Window Coverings - Healthcare - Residential	Quote/Order	FOITH	
	Account #:			
Address:			Ship to (If Different):	
-				
OTV	Dogg	inting	<u></u>	MCDD
QTY	Description			MSRP
	36" W Manual Roller EYRRM36KIT Includes: QTY 1 1. SL20 Clutch with 48" H Stainless S Ball Stops, QTY 1 Child Safety App Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets with Skyline End Pin, QTY 4 1.5" Tube Cl	Steel Chain Loop, QTY 2 Chain proved Tension Device, QTY 1 n End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty		\$78
	72" W Manual Roller EYRRM72KIT Includes: QTY 1 1. SL20 Clutch with 84" H Stainless S Ball Stops, QTY 1 Child Safety Ap Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets with Skyline End Pin, QTY 7 1.5" Tube C	Steel Chain Loop, QTY 2 Chain proved Tension Device, QTY 1 n End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty		\$110
	96" W Manual Roller EYRRM96KIT16 Includes: QTY : 1 SL20 Clutch with 108" H Stainles Ball Stops, QTY 1 Child Safety Appr Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Skyline End Pin, QTY 9 1.5" Tube Cl		\$130	
	96" W Manual Roller Roman Kit - 30Lb Max EYRRM96KIT30 Includes: QTY 1 2" Roller Tube @ 96" W, QTY 1 G200 Clutch with 45" Spring Assist and 108" H Stainless Steel Chain Loop, QTY 1 Child Safety Approved Tension Device, QTY 1 Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty Skyline End Pin with 2" Tube Adaptor, QTY 9 2" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords. 55" W Min. QTY Control RIGHT: QTY Control LEFT:			
	Add	litional Components S	old Separately	
QTY	Part Number	-	Description	MSRP
	CSBRS	Botto	om Ring Set (Pack of 100)	\$50
	CSORBC	Lock Lift Cord Orb Clear (Pack of 100)		\$62
	CSS500W	SafetyShroud White (500yd Roll)		\$294
	CSSE	Screw Eye (Pack of 200)		\$20
	STSFR	Forever Ring (Pack of 1000)		\$52
	STSLLILP	Level Lock Insert (Pack of 100)		\$26
	STSRL			\$258
	RRTC15	Clip Tube Roller Roman	1-1/2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea)	\$5

Clip Tube Roller Roman 2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift Cord (ea)

4.5mm Ball Chain #10 Stainless Steel (500ft)

Ball Stop 5/16" Nickel Plated Brass (Pack of 100)

RRTC2

RBC45MSS

RCMSB

\$6 \$373

\$8

^{**}Mounting Boards are NOT included with Roller Roman Kits. Minimum 2.5" Board Width Recommended **

QTY		Description	RTS	Zigbee		
QTY RTS	20<30" W Sor	nfy Wirefree Roller Roman Kit - 13LB Max	Sonesse 28	Sonesse 28		
EYRRMO30RTSKIT		e @ 30" W, QTY 1 Somfy Sonesse 28 External Battery Motor with	External Battery RTS #1241230	External Battery Zigbee #1241230		
QTY Zigbee	Pack (#9021217), QTY 1 8" Char, with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Dut, Plug-In Charger and Control	nd Drive for 1.5" Tube Intalled, QTY 1 Fully Charged External Battery ging Extension Cable (#9021131), QTY 1 Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets y Skyline End Pin, QTY 4 1.5" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords	\$607	\$574		
	NOT Included					
QTY RTS	30<60" W Son	nfy Wirefree Roller Roman Kit - 23.6LB Max	Sonesse 30	Sonesse 30		
EYRRMO60RTSKIT		@ 60" W, QTY 1 Fully Charged Somfy Sonesse 30 Internal Battery Li-Ion	Internal Battery RTS #1003310	Internal Battery Zigbee #1241752		
	· ·	nd Crown and Drive for 1.5" Tube Intalled, QTY 1 8" Charging Extension yline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty Skyline End				
QTY Zigbee	† ' '			4		
EYRRMO60ZBKIT			\$572	\$597		
QTY RTS	60≤96" W So	mfy Wirefree Roller Roman Kit - 30LB Max	Sonesse 40	Zigbee Coming		
EYRRMO96RTSKIT		@ 96" W, QTY 1 Fully Charged Somfy Sonesse 40 Internal Battery Li-Ion	Internal Battery RTS #1240485	Soon!		
		Crown and Drive for S45" Tube Intalled, QTY 1 8" Charging Extension 5 Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 S45 End Pin, QTY 9 2" Tube	1110 # 12-40-400			
QTY Zigbee		\$850	N/A			
EYRRMO96ZBKIT	Plug-In Charger and Control NOT Included		ψοσο	N/A		
	Additional Components Sold Separately					
QTY	Part Number	Description		MSRP		
	RRTC15	Clip Tube Roller Roman 1-1/2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift	Cord (ea)	\$5		
	RRTC2	RRTC2 Clip Tube Roller Roman 2" with 144" 1.4mm White Lift (\$6		
	9025166 Ultra Li-Ion Charger (RTS and Zigbee)			\$37		
	9021131 8" Li-lon Charging Extension Cable (RTS and Zigb		ee)	\$11		
	9027294 Li-Ion Solar Panel Charging Kit (RTS and Zigbee			\$203		
	9021217 External Rech. Li-lon Battery Pack (RTS and Zigk			\$112		
	1870571			\$122		
		1870576 Situo 5 RTS 5-Channel Handheld Remote Pure RTS		\$160		
	1811081	Telis 16 RTS 16-Channel Handheld Remote Pure RTS ONLY		\$543		
	1811533	Smoove 1 RTS 1-Channel Surface Mount Wallswitch Pure RTS ONLY Smoove 4 RTS 4-Channel Surface Mount Wallswitch Pure RTS ONLY		\$161 \$200		
	1811748 Smoove 4 RTS 4-Channel Surface Mount Wallswitch Pure 1810897 Decoflex 1 RTS 1-Channel Cut-In Wallswitch WHITE R			\$200 \$306		
	1810897 Decottex 1 RTS 1-Channel Cut-in Wallswitch WHITE 1810813 Decoflex 5 RTS 5-Channel Cut-in Wallswitch WHITE			\$306		
	1871153		Ysia 1 Zigbee 1-Channel Handheld Remote Pure Zigbee ONLY			
	1871154 Ysia 5 Zigbee 5-Channel Handheld Remote Pure Zigbe			\$128 \$170		
	1871038	Tahoma Switch Zigbee with Ethernet Adaptor Zigbee		\$450		
I	1871217	Zigbee Smart Plug Zigbee ONLY		\$90		

 $^{^{**}}$ Additional Motorized Components are located in Grid 12 of the Porter Preston MSRP **

Fax: 203.597.8828